
2010
Number of approvals Number of foreign non-residents Number of temporary residents

(i) Established Dwellings 5 3 2
Total value of approvals ($m) United Kingdom China Hong Kong Japan

(ii) Established Dwellings 74.8 37.5 22.1 10.0 5.2
Number of approvals Number of companies/trusts Number of individuals

(iii) New Dwellings 4 2 2
Total value of approvals ($m) China Malaysia Hong Kong

(iv) New Dwellings 31.1 8.6 15.0 7.5



2011
Number of approvals Number of foreign non-residents Number of temporary residents

(i) Established Dwellings 14 1 13
Total value of approvals ($m) China United Kingdom USA Ireland

(ii) Established Dwellings 113.3 69.0 38.2 3.3 2.9
Number of approvals Number of companies/trusts Number of individuals

(iii) New Dwellings 4 0 4
Total value of approvals ($m) China Indonesia

(iv) New Dwellings 25.4 19.3 6.1



2012
Number of approvals Number of foreign non-residents Number of temporary residents

(i) Established Dwellings 18 2 16
Total value of approvals ($m) UK China USA

(ii) Established Dwellings 171.8 78.3 87.9 5.6
Number of approvals Number of companies/trusts Number of individuals

(iii) New Dwellings 6 0 6
Total value of approvals ($m) China Hong Kong Denmark South Africa UK Myanmar

(iv) New Dwellings 45.8 23.6 4.2 3.3 3.3 6.3 5.2



2013
Number of approvals Number of foreign non-residents Number of temporary residents

(i) Established Dwellings 27 2 25
Total value of approvals ($m) UK Japan China Singapore Australia Ireland Malaysia

(ii) Established Dwellings 215.2 75.2 11.3 97.8 7.2 6.8 3.3 13.8
Number of approvals Number of companies/trusts Number of individuals

(iii) New Dwellings 7 0 7
Total value of approvals ($m) UK Australia China Papua New Guinea Myanmar USA

(iv) New Dwellings 52.4 15.3 14.5 6.4 6.0 5.2 5.1



2014
Number of approvals Number of foreign non-residents Number of temporary residents

(i) Established Dwellings 68 11 57
Total value of approvals ($m) Australia China Germany

(ii) Established Dwellings 506.7 79.3 310.2 11.5
Number of approvals Number of companies/trusts Number of individuals

(iii) New Dwellings 13 2 11
Total value of approvals ($m) Australia Canada China

(iv) New Dwellings 100.0 12.0 8.2 69.2
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